S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 005 LEELABAI THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI
Name Seat No
HARIDASAN ASWATHI HARIDASAN SUJITHA 15001

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
*1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 565/1025 Percentage: 55.12

Int

16
17
17

17

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

College

2021-0161-00-119757

Ext

/075
/075
/075
/075
/050

/100
/100
/100
/100

Total

056/100
055/100
055/100
070/100
042/075

083/150
078/150
080/150
102/200

grc

Page: 1
30/12/2022

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-119692

PARDESHI VRUSHALI VIKAS JYOTSNA 15002

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
*1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 568/1025 Percentage: 55.41

Int

14
17
20
15

27

25
50

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

39

38
57
25

50
56
57
52

Ext

/075
/075
/075
/075
/050

/100
/100
/100
/100

Total

053/100
053/100
055/100
077/100
040/075

077/150 +
082/150
082/150
102/200

grc

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 005 LEELABAI THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Page: 2
30/12/2022
Medium

2021-0161-00-114497 1

VICHARE MRUNALI ULHAS PRACHI

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
*1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 594/1025 Percentage:

Total

065/100
056/100
063/100
080/100
045/075

077/150 +
089/150
078/150
106/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-114474 1

ANBHULE SNEHAL ASHOK MALTI

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
*1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Seat No Centre College
15003 004 005
Int Ext
19 /025 46 /075
14 /025 42 /075
19 /025 44 /075
20 /025 60 /075
14 /025 31 /050
27 /050 50 /100
26 /050 63 /100
25 /050 53 /100
56 /100 50 /100
57.95

15004 004 005
Int Ext
13 /025 43 /075
15 /025 38 /075
19 /025 38 /075
19 /025 54 /075
15 /025 26 /050
27 /050-EX AB /100
26 /050 60 /100
25 /050 54 /100
67 /100 50 /100

Total

056/100
053/100
057/100
073/100
041/075

AB/150
086/150
079/150
117/200

grc

Result: A.T.K.T.

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 005 LEELABAI THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College

Page: 3
30/12/2022
Medium

2021-0161-00-114466

DHAMAPURKAR SIDDHI RAJESH ROSHNI 15005

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
*1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 544/1025 Percentage: 53.07

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

16
16
17

13

25

26
25

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

59 /075
38 /075
38 /075
41 /075
25 /050

057/100
57 /100
50 /100
50 /100

Total

075/100
054/100
055/100
057/100
038/075

082/150
083/150
075/150
100/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-119781

JATHOT MADHU SANTOSH LALITA 15006

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL
*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 580/1025 Percentage: 56.59

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

13
15
19
18
15

26
28
25
68

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

44 /075
38 /075
38 /075
53 /075
27 /050

054/100
050/100
56 /100
50 /100

Total

057/100
053/100
057/100
071/100
042/075

080/150
078/150
081/150
118/200

grec

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 005 LEELABAI THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College

Page: 4
30/12/2022
Medium

2021-0161-00-119765

MHATRE JANHAVI VASUDEV RESHAMA 15007

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
*1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 579/1025 Percentage: 56.49

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

16
16
19

15

25

26
25

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

47 /075
38 /075
38 /075
63 /075
26 /050

060/100
50 /100
50 /100
51 /100

Total

063/100
054/100
057/100
083/100
041/075

085/150
076/150 +
075/150
108/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-119877

CHANDEKAR NAMRATA GANESH MANISHA 15008

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 605/1025 Percentage: 59.02

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

15
15
20
19
15

29
30
27
72

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

48 /075
41 /075
38 /075
60 /075
25 /050

050/100
62 /100
50 /100
52 /100

Total

063/100
056/100
058/100
079/100
040/075

079/150
092/150
077/150 +
124/200

grc

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 005 LEELABAI THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College

Page: 5
30/12/2022
Medium

2021-0161-00-119684

DOLE ROHINI TULAJI PUSHPA 15009

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 593/1025 Percentage: 57.85

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

13
16
20

16

26

26
25

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

48 /075
38 /075
38 /075
59 /075
27 /050

067/100
62 /100
51 /100
50 /100

Total

061/100
054/100 +
058/100
078/100
043/075

093/150
088/150
076/150
103/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-119885

GANGURDE PRADNYA PREMNATH CHHAYA 15010

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 587/1025 Percentage: 57.27

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

14
15
16
19
15

27
26
25
57

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

40 /075
38 /075
38 /075
56 /075
25 /050

072/100
57 /100
50 /100
51 /100

Total

054/100
053/100 +
054/100
075/100
040/075

099/150
083/150
075/150
108/200

grc

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 005 LEELABAI THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College

Page: 6
30/12/2022

2021-0161-00-119653

HEREKAR GAYATRI HANUMANT HARASHADA 15011

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 597/1025 Percentage: 58.24

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

14
16
17

15

27

28
25

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

57 /075
38 /075
38 /075
58 /075
25 /050

053/100
59 /100
55 /100
50 /100

Total

071/100
054/100
055/100
077/100
040/075

080/150
087/150
080/150
124/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-119734

KURESHI NIDA RIYAZ NARGIS 15012

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 570/1025 Percentage: 55.61

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

14
13
15
18
15

26
26
25
50

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

41 /075
38 /075
38 /075
44 /075
25 /050

074/100
54 /100
59 /100
50 /100

Total

055/100
051/100
053/100
062/100
040/075

100/150
080/150
084/150
100/200

grc

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 005 LEELABAI THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College

Page: 7
30/12/2022
Medium

2021-0161-00-114451

MORE VAISHNAVI KASHINATH MORE REKHA 15013

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 574/1025 Percentage: 56.00

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

16
15
17

13

27

26
25

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

54 /075
38 /075
38 /075
52 /075
28 /050

065/100
59 /100
52 /100
50 /100

Total

070/100
053/100
055/100
071/100
041/075

092/150
085/150
077/150
100/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-119726

TALGE SNEHAL RAGHUNATH JTALGE NALINI 15014

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 583/1025 Percentage: 56.88

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

15
14
18
19
16

29
26
25
55

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

50 /075
39 /075
38 /075
55 /075
30 /050

067/100
51 /100
50 /100
51 /100

Total

065/100
053/100
056/100
074/100
046/075

096/150
077/150
075/150
106/200

grc

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022 30/12/2022

Institution: 005 LEELABAI THACKERSEY COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

SHELKE PRERANA RUPESH RUCHITA 15015 004 005 2021-0161-00-119711 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 15 /025 45 /075 060/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 16 /025 38 /075 054/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 19 /025 38 /075 057/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 19 /025 48 /075 067/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 16 /025 28 /050 044/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 28 /050 050/100 078/150 +

*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 26 /050 037/100-FF FFF/150

1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 56 /100 081/150

1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 63 /100 50 /100 113/200

Result: A.T.K.T.



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022 30/12/2022

Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

BARMAN NIKITA HARESWAR ANJALI 15016 112 133 2021-0161-00-154877 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 13 /025 39 /075 052/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 13 /025 39 /075 052/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 15 /025 27 /050 042/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 072/100 097/150

1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 50 /100 075/150 +

1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 59 /100 084/150

1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 61 /100 58 /100 119/200

Grand Total: 571/1025 Percentage: 55.71 Result: Pass

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No

College

Page: 10
30/12/2022
Medium

2021-0161-00-155351

BASUMATARY POULAMI BHABIRAM RITA 15017

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 560/1025 Percentage: 54.63

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

13
13
13

15

25

25
25

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

38 /075
38 /075
38 /075
42 /075
25 /050

055/100
57 /100
50 /100
55 /100

Total

051/100
051/100
051/100
057/100
040/075

080/150
082/150
075/150 +
124/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-155142

BHARALI BIDISHA MADAN HIRAN 15018

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 567/1025 Percentage: 55.32

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

13
13
13
14
16

25
25
25
63

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

38 /075
38 /075
38 /075
41 /075
25 /050

064/100
59 /100
58 /100
50 /100

Total

051/100
051/100
051/100
055/100
041/075

089/150
084/150
083/150
113/200

grc

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No

Page: 11
30/12/2022

2021-0161-00-154823

BORA PORISMITA DHARMENDRA POPY 15019

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 575/1025 Percentage: 56.10

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

13
13
13

14

25

25
25

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

38 /075
38 /075
38 /075
43 /075
25 /050

064/100
58 /100
66 /100
54 /100

Total

051/100
051/100
051/100
059/100
039/075

089/150
083/150
091/150
112/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-155157

BORAH BOIDEHI BIKUL LAKHYAHIRA 15020

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 578/1025 Percentage: 56.39

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

14
13
13
17
18

25
25
29
70

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

38 /075
38 /075
38 /075
45 /075
25 /050

055/100
50 /100
57 /100
60 /100

Total

052/100
051/100
051/100
062/100
043/075

080/150
075/150 +
086/150
130/200

grc

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No

College

Page: 12
30/12/2022
Medium

2021-0161-00-155401

DAS BHUPALI PRAFULLA GITANJALI 15021

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 600/1025 Percentage: 58.54

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

14
13
13

13

27

25
31

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

48 /075
39 /075
38 /075
47 /075
25 /050

064/100
50 /100
64 /100
66 /100

Total

062/100
052/100
051/100
062/100
038/075

091/150
075/150 +
095/150
136/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-155293

DHAR LABONI JADU LAKHI 15022

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL
*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 585/1025 Percentage: 57.07

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

13
15
14
16
13

26
25
25
66

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

39 /075
38 /075
38 /075
43 /075
25 /050

062/100
68 /100
52 /100
59 /100

Total

052/100
053/100
052/100
059/100
038/075

088/150
093/150
077/150
125/200

grc

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DUTTA ANURADHA DIBYAJYOTI PURABI 15023 112 133 2021-0161-00-155126 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 14 /025 50 /075 064/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 39 /075 052/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 17 /025 47 /075 064/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 26 /050 044/100-FF FFF/150

1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 26 /050 50 /100 076/150

1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 50 /100 075/150 +

1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 75 /100 54 /100 129/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

KALITA NIBEDITA SANTI RITA 15024 112 133 2021-0161-00-154862 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 14 /025 38 /075 052/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 15 /025 41 /075 056/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 050/100 075/150

1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 52 /100 077/150

1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 59 /100 084/150

1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 54 /100 58 /100 112/200

Grand Total: 544/1025 Percentage: 53.07 Result: Pass

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No

College

Page: 14
30/12/2022
Medium

2021-0161-00-155006

KOCHARY ALBINA SIKRI SIKLA NAGEN FULMANI 15025

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 558/1025 Percentage: 54.44

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

14
14
13

16

25

25
25

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

46 /075
38 /075
38 /075
41 /075
25 /050

057/100
62 /100
50 /100
54 /100

Total

060/100
052/100
051/100
057/100
041/075

082/150
087/150
075/150
113/200

grc

Result: Pass

2021-0161-00-154854

LYNGDOH NONGLAIT RIMELIN DRAN WANMON 15026

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

Grand Total: 599/1025 Percentage: 58.44

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

15
16
16
17
14

26
34
31
69

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

40 /075
41 /075
38 /075
49 /075
25 /050

056/100
54 /100
50 /100
63 /100

Total

055/100
057/100
054/100
066/100
039/075

082/150
088/150
081/150
132/200

grc

Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
CHOUDHURY NIHARIKA BABUL MAKHANI 15027 112 133 2021-0161-00-154757 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 13 /025 38 /075 051/100
1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100
1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100
1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 16 /025 40 /075 056/100
1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075
UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 057/100 082/150
*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 035/100-FF FFF/150
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 57 /100 082/150
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 55 /100 58 /100 113/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

DAS DWIPANBITA PRASANNA BEAUTY 15028 112 133 2021-0161-00-154997 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL
1111 ENGLISH 13 /025 38 /075 051/100
1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100
1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100
1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 15 /025 42 /075 057/100
1115 PHARMACOLOGY 14 /025 25 /050 039/075
UNIVERSITY LEVEL
*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 043/100-FF FFF/150
*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 052/100 077/150
1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 50 /100 075/150
1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 65 /100 58 /100 123/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022 30/12/2022

Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

BORO MANISHA L JIWAN NEETA 15029 112 133 2021-0161-00-155022 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 13 /025 39 /075 052/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 053/100 078/150

*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 035/100-FF FFF/150

*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 035/100-FF FFF/150

1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 50 /100 50 /100 100/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

BAREH BANIBIANG LT BIMOL EMLIS 15030 112 133 2021-0161-00-155254 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL
1111 ENGLISH 14 /025 39 /075 053/100
1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100
1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100
1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 14 /025 41 /075 055/100
1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075
UNIVERSITY LEVEL
*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 052/100 077/150
*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 050/100 075/150 +
*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 050/100 075/150 +
*1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 65 /100 50 /100 115/200
Grand Total: 537/1025 Percentage: 52.39 Result: Pass

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022

Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

DEKA JYOTISHMITA RANJU KALPANA

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL
*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
*1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Seat No Centre

Int

13
13
13

13

25

25
25

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

38 /075
38 /075
38 /075
39 /075
25 /050

053/100

010/100-

050/100
50 /100

Total

051/100
051/100
051/100
053/100
038/075

078/150

FF FFF/150
075/150 +
101/200

grc

Page: 17
30/12/2022

Result: A.T.K.T.

NATH PRASTUTI AJAY JUNU

Sub Code Sub Name

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY
1113 MICROBIOLOGY

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS
1115 PHARMACOLOGY

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH)
*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH)
*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH)
*1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR)

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Int

13
13
13
14
13

25
25
25
57

/025
/025
/025
/025
/025

/050
/050
/050
/100

Ext

38 /075
38 /075
38 /075
39 /075
25 /050

036/100-
016/100-
028/100-

50 /100

Total

051/100
051/100
051/100
053/100
038/075

FF FFF/150
FF FFF/150
FF FFF/150

107/200

grc

Result: Fail

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,#

indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

NGANGOM VICTORIA ARJUN SINGH ROSHNI DEVI 15033 112 133 2021-0161-00-155246 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 14 /025 39 /075 053/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 052/100 077/150

*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 28 /100-FF FFF/150

*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 28 /100-FF FFF/150

*1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 61 /100 50 /100 111/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

BARMAN JINTI PRADIP PARUL 15034 112 133 2021-0161-00-154885 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 13 /025 42 /075 055/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075
UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 033/100-FF FFF/150

1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 50 /100 075/150 +
*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 017/100-FF FFF/150

1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 50 /100 50 /100 100/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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College Result Sheet for First Year Bachelor of Science (Nursing) for the year Nov/Dec 2022 30/12/2022

Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DUTTA HEMASHREE SUREN MRIDUSMITA 15035 112 133 2021-0161-00-155181 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 14 /025 39 /075 053/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

*1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 057/100 082/150

1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 53 /100 078/150

*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 029/100-FF FFF/150

*1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 60 /100 50 /100 110/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

***SECTION II NOT SCANNED SUB 1215

KALITA BARASHA PRADIP KIRAN 15036 112 133 2021-0161-00-154726 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 17 /025 55 /075 072/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 17 /025 47 /075 064/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 17 /025 49 /075 066/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 17 /025 61 /075 078/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 15 /025 37 /050 052/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 40 /050 51 /100 091/150

*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 27 /050 064/100 091/150

1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 34 /050 70 /100 104/150

1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 67 /100 60 /100 127/200

Grand Total: 673/1025 Percentage: 65.66 Result: Pass

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
THOKCHOM NITIKA UTTAM SINGH SARJULATA DEVI 15037 112 133 2021-0161-00-154982 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc

COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 13 /025 43 /075 056/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 41 /075 054/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 16 /025 42 /075 058/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075
UNIVERSITY LEVEL

1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 50 /100 075/150 +
*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 039/100-FF FFF/150

1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 51 /100 076/150

1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 60 /100 50 /100 110/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

SALOI BHUMIKA BALEN CHITRA 15038 112 133 2021-0161-00-155092 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 14 /025 38 /075 052/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 15 /025 41 /075 056/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 15 /025 25 /050 040/075
UNIVERSITY LEVEL

1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 50 /100 075/150 +
*1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 045/100-FF FFF/150
*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 063/100 088/150
*1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 52 /100 50 /100 102/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 133 ASIAN INSTITUTE OF NURSING EDUCATION, GUWAHATI, ASSAM

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DUTTA GITAWALI THANESWAR LUKU 15039 112 133 2021-0161-00-154692 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 14 /025 39 /075 053/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 14 /025 43 /075 057/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 15 /025 25 /050 040/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 26 /050 50 /100 076/150 +

1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 50 /100 075/150

*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 053/100 078/150

*1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 62 /100 50 /100 112/200

Grand Total: 540/1025 Percentage: 52.68 Result: Pass
RAJBONGSHI BARASHA PHANINDRA PARUL 15040 112 133 2021-0161-00-155061 1
Sub Code Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
COLLEGE LEVEL

1111 ENGLISH 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1112 NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY 13 /025 38 /075 051/100

1113 MICROBIOLOGY 14 /025 38 /075 052/100

1114 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 14 /025 40 /075 054/100

1115 PHARMACOLOGY 13 /025 25 /050 038/075

UNIVERSITY LEVEL

1215 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 50 /100 075/150 +

1216 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (TH) 25 /050 51 /100 076/150

*1217 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (Incl. Ethics, First Aid) (TH) 25 /050 040/100-FF FFF/150

*1227 NURSING FOUNDATION-I (PR) 56 /100 50 /100 106/200

Result: A.T.K.T.

Marks in language are not counted for assigning the class.
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace






